
OVERALL-
METALLKLIPS

VTC
Aktiengesellschaft

KURZWAREN
GROßHANDEL

85019

85017

85014

Packung 10 St.

VTC 85-2-1

85015
85020

85024

85025

85026

85029

85021

KLIPS 30 mm

85023

85022

Packung 10 St.

KLIPS 40 mm
„JEANS”

KLIPS 40 mm
Packung 10 St.

KLIPS 40 mm
Packung 10 St.

KLIPS 30 mm
Packung 10 St.

KLIPS 30 mm
„BABY”

Packung 10 St.

85043

85044

85045

85040

85041

85042
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